
Régionale Middle distance 9 parcours
Lagland 11.9.2021

C.O. Liège

Kiara NIJST
Omega
Circuit : D:Rouge court
Distance : 4100m (Dénivelé 70m)

--/4 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Lily-Anne COLE 1:41:01
2. Marie SAGRAMOLA 2:00:29
3. Anne-Marie CEULEMANS 2:05:45

1. 70 00:05:14 354m 14'47"/km
2. 149 00:05:31 00:10:45 264m 20'54"/km
3. 31 00:12:40 00:23:25 252m 50'16"/km
4. 32 00:07:01 00:30:26 374m 18'46"/km
5. 146 00:05:13 00:35:39 100m 52'10"/km
6. 84 00:05:37 00:41:16 138m 40'42"/km
7. 72 00:07:53 00:49:09 445m 17'43"/km
8. 76 00:16:50 01:05:59 360m 46'46"/km
9. 163 00:07:36 01:13:35 415m 18'19"/km

10. 153 00:07:33 01:21:08 179m 42'11"/km
11. 154 00:04:51 01:25:59 286m 16'57"/km
12. 89 00:15:30 01:41:29 169m 91'43"/km
13. 81 00:06:19 01:47:48 421m 15'00"/km
14. 122 00:01:47 01:49:35 122m 14'37"/km
15. 999 00:00:27 01:50:02 99m 4'33"/km
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